
 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Mechanical Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42871-Design of Mechanical System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42872-Logistics and Supply Chain Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | MEL701-Design of Mechanical System:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     MEL702-Maintenance Engineering:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEL703-Industrial Skills:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEP701-Major Project I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     42873-Automotive Power Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42874-Renewable Energy Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42875-Vehicle Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42876-Machinery Diagnostics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42877-Vibration Controls:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42878-Advanced Vibration:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42879-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42880-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42881-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42882-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42883-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42884-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42885-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42886-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42887-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1027934 SAILKAR SOHAM NARSINGH       |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             UJVALA                       |23F    11E    34   |32E    9E     41   |--     18E    34   |--     21E    43   |--     15E    35   |--     40E    40   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     16E         |--     22E         |--     20E         |                   | 

             2023016401735027             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 O  10.00 30.00| -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |42873              |42876              |42879              |                   |                   | 

                                          |36E    13E    49   |32E    9E     41   |33E    14E    47   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1027952 / VAZE ISHWARI PRASHANT      |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             MANALI                       |25F    8E     33   |33E    8E     41   |--     17E    35   |--     18E    37   |--     11E    25   |--     30E    30   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     18E         |--     19E         |--     14E         |                   | 

             2021016402086941             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |42873              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |32E    13E    45   |16F    9E     25   |32E    16E    48   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028002 KHAN AMAN ALIF               |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             RESHMA                       |39+    10+    49   |35+    12+    47   |--     21+    43   |--     21+    43   |--     21+    40   |--     40+    40   | 22.00 137.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     22+         |--     22+         |--     19+         |                   | 

             2021016402144795             |4.00 E  5.00 20.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| 6.23  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |42874              |42878              |42879              |                   |                   | 

                                          |35+    14+    49   |32     10+    42   |33+    13+    46   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Mechanical Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42871-Design of Mechanical System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42872-Logistics and Supply Chain Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | MEL701-Design of Mechanical System:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     MEL702-Maintenance Engineering:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEL703-Industrial Skills:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEP701-Major Project I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     42873-Automotive Power Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42874-Renewable Energy Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42875-Vehicle Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42876-Machinery Diagnostics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42877-Vibration Controls:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42878-Advanced Vibration:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42879-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42880-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42881-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42882-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42883-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42884-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42885-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42886-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42887-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028038 SHAIKH MASHARIB AHMED        |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             IMTIYAZ AHMED - FAHMIDA BANO |10F    8E     18   |51E    8E     59   |--     AA     AA   |--     AA     AA   |--     19E    38   |--     30E    30   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     AA          |--     AA          |--     19E         |                   | 

             2021016402257916             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(522)               |42875              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |27F    8E     35   |45E    9E     54   |46E    10E    56   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028043 SIDDIQUI MOHSSIN MEHTAB      |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             FARZANA                      |24F    9E     33   |32E    12E    44   |--     15E    31   |--     15E    31   |--     16E    32   |--     30E    30   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     16E         |--     16E         |--     16E         |                   | 

             2021016402264321             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(522)               |42875              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |33E    12E    45   |34E    12E    46   |39E    12E    51   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028100 VISHAL SHIVAJI SAWANT        |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             SINDHU                       |32     19     51   |64     18     82   |--     23     45   |--     22     44   |--     22     44   |--     45     45   | 22.00 186.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     22          |--     22          |--     22          |                   | 

             2023016402230895             |4.00 D  6.00 24.00 |3.00 O  10.00 30.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| 8.45  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(734)             |42874              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |59     18     77   |55     18     73   |47     19     66   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 A  9.00 27.00 |3.00 B  8.00 24.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     12/3/2026                                                                                                                                             Page No.2 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Mechanical Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42871-Design of Mechanical System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42872-Logistics and Supply Chain Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | MEL701-Design of Mechanical System:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     MEL702-Maintenance Engineering:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEL703-Industrial Skills:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEP701-Major Project I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     42873-Automotive Power Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42874-Renewable Energy Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42875-Vehicle Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42876-Machinery Diagnostics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42877-Vibration Controls:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42878-Advanced Vibration:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42879-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42880-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42881-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42882-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42883-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42884-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42885-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42886-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42887-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028123 SAHU BHASKAR SHRIDHAR        |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             DEVASMITA                    |32     9      41   |34     8      42   |--     21     39   |--     22     40   |--     21     43   |--     42     42   | 22.00 123.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     18          |--     18          |--     22          |                   | 

             2022016402404872             |4.00 P  4.00 16.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| 5.59  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |42873              |42877              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |32     8      40   |33     9      42   |28*    8      36   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028132 KALANGUTKAR VAIBHAV          |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             VIDYANANDA - VANITA          |28F    8E     36   |32E    8E     40   |--     17E    38   |--     22E    41   |--     16E    36   |--     43E    43   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     21E         |--     19E         |--     20E         |                   | 

             2022016402197353             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 O  10.00 30.00| -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (18)Malvan-(949)             |42874              |42877              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |14F    8E     22   |18F    8E     26   |32E    8E     40   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028139 ANSARI RUSHAN MOHD AFFAN     |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             SHAHEENA                     |24F    2F     26   |50E    11E    61   |--     16E    32   |--     13E    24   |--     16E    30   |--     33E    33   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     16E         |--     11E         |--     14E         |                   | 

             2022016402460454             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |42874              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |43E    12E    55   |55E    11E    66   |41E    12E    53   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Mechanical Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42871-Design of Mechanical System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42872-Logistics and Supply Chain Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | MEL701-Design of Mechanical System:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     MEL702-Maintenance Engineering:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEL703-Industrial Skills:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEP701-Major Project I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     42873-Automotive Power Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42874-Renewable Energy Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42875-Vehicle Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42876-Machinery Diagnostics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42877-Vibration Controls:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42878-Advanced Vibration:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42879-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42880-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42881-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42882-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42883-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42884-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42885-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42886-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42887-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028152 MANSURI MOHD HAMMAAD MOHD    |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             ASLAM - NASREEN              |34     10     44   |25*    14     39   |--     22     46   |--     12     23   |--     21     40   |--     44     44   | 22.00 146.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     24          |--     11          |--     19          |                   | 

             2023016402120122             |4.00 P  4.00 16.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| 6.64  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |42874              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |51     14     65   |44     12     56   |56     13     69   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028169 / BEG NAJMIN JILANI          |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             AFSANA                       |32     8      40   |38     11     49   |--     21     36   |--     15     28   |--     19     34   |--     40     40   | 22.00 142.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     15          |--     13          |--     15          |                   | 

             2023016402093413             |4.00 P  4.00 16.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 O  10.00 30.00| 6.45  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |42875              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |58     10     68   |44     13     57   |50     19     69   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028170 DAHODWALA ZOHAIR MUSTAFA     |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             MARIYAM                      |39     10     49   |60     12     72   |--     22     38   |--     22     46   |--     23     45   |--     39     39   | 22.00 157.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     16          |--     24          |--     22          |                   | 

             2022016402426697             |4.00 E  5.00 20.00 |3.00 B  8.00 24.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 A  9.00 27.00 | 7.14  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |42875              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |34     12     46   |48     13     61   |49     15     64   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Mechanical Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42871-Design of Mechanical System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42872-Logistics and Supply Chain Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | MEL701-Design of Mechanical System:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     MEL702-Maintenance Engineering:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEL703-Industrial Skills:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEP701-Major Project I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     42873-Automotive Power Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42874-Renewable Energy Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42875-Vehicle Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42876-Machinery Diagnostics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42877-Vibration Controls:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42878-Advanced Vibration:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42879-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42880-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42881-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42882-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42883-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42884-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42885-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42886-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42887-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028189 PATEKAR SUMEDH ANIL          |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             ALKA                         |24F    12E    36   |41E    8E     49   |--     11+    27   |--     15+    28   |--     20E    39   |--     41+    41   | 22.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     16+         |--     13+         |--     19E         |                   | 

             2022016402227702             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 O  10.00 30.00| -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |42874              |42876              |42879              |                   |                   | 

                                          |32E    13E    45   |39E    17E    56   |32E    16E    48   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028212 SOHAM SHARAD GHAG            |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             SHRADDHA SHARAD GHAG         |16F    9+     25   |35+    11+    46   |--     15+    30   |--     17+    36   |--     20+    41   |--     39+    39   | 22.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     15+         |--     19+         |--     21+         |                   | 

             2021016402275945             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 A  9.00 27.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |42874              |42876              |42879              |                   |                   | 

                                          |32+    10+    42   |32+    13+    45   |38+    8+     46   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028218 HATE SUMIT NITIN             |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             MINITA                       |32     10     42   |56     18     74   |--     18     39   |--     23     46   |--     22     44   |--     44     44   | 22.00 150.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     21          |--     23          |--     22          |                   | 

             2021016402175244             |4.00 P  4.00 16.00 |3.00 B  8.00 24.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| 6.82  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |42874              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |26*    14     40   |46     12     58   |37     17     54   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Mechanical Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42871-Design of Mechanical System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42872-Logistics and Supply Chain Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | MEL701-Design of Mechanical System:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     MEL702-Maintenance Engineering:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEL703-Industrial Skills:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEP701-Major Project I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     42873-Automotive Power Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42874-Renewable Energy Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42875-Vehicle Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42876-Machinery Diagnostics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42877-Vibration Controls:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42878-Advanced Vibration:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42879-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42880-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42881-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42882-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42883-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42884-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42885-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42886-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42887-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028225 ZHOMBARKAR TAHA TALHA        |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             PARVEEN                      |28F    11+    39   |44+    18+    62   |--     16+    34   |--     19+    35   |--     22+    39   |--     38+    38   | 22.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     18+         |--     16+         |--     17+         |                   | 

             2022016402323407             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 A  9.00 27.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(944)             |42874              |42877              |42883              |                   |                   | 

                                          |32+    10+    42   |32+    15+    47   |25F    16+    41   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028226 RELE TEJAS PRASHANT          |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             VAISHALI                     |49     18     67   |57     17     74   |--     23     47   |--     20     43   |--     24     46   |--     45     45   | 22.00 190.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     24          |--     23          |--     22          |                   | 

             2023016402070372             |4.00 C  7.00 28.00 |3.00 B  8.00 24.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| 8.64  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |42875              |42876              |42887              |                   |                   | 

                                          |58     18     76   |60     20     80   |52     15     67   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 A  9.00 27.00 |3.00 O  10.00 30.00|3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028236 ALJI SANAN FAIROZ            |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             SAZIYA                       |32     12     44   |53     15     68   |--     22     45   |--     23     46   |--     20     43   |--     42     42   | 22.00 154.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     23          |--     23          |--     23          |                   | 

             2022016402178793             |4.00 P  4.00 16.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| 7.00  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (121)Sangameshwar-(523)      |42874              |42878              |42879              |                   |                   | 

                                          |54     15     69   |32     14     46   |45     16     61   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     12/3/2026                                                                                                                                             Page No.6 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Mechanical Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42871-Design of Mechanical System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42872-Logistics and Supply Chain Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | MEL701-Design of Mechanical System:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     MEL702-Maintenance Engineering:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEL703-Industrial Skills:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEP701-Major Project I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     42873-Automotive Power Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42874-Renewable Energy Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42875-Vehicle Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42876-Machinery Diagnostics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42877-Vibration Controls:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42878-Advanced Vibration:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42879-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42880-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42881-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42882-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42883-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42884-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42885-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42886-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42887-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028251 TAMBE ADITYA RAJESH          |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             MANSI                        |24F    9E     33   |50E    12E    62   |--     19E    38   |--     20E    42   |--     22E    43   |--     33E    33   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     19E         |--     22E         |--     21E         |                   | 

             2021016402274497             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 C  7.00 21.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (121)Sangameshwar-(523)      |42874              |42878              |42879              |                   |                   | 

                                          |42E    8E     50   |32E    13E    45   |47E    13E    60   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028252 THARVAL CHINMAY RAKESH       |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             RAVINA                       |32     10     42   |36     13     49   |--     18     35   |--     19     40   |--     22     45   |--     34     34   | 22.00 128.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     17          |--     21          |--     23          |                   | 

             2021016402274501             |4.00 P  4.00 16.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 C  7.00 21.00 | 5.82  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (121)Sangameshwar-(523)      |42874              |42878              |42879              |                   |                   | 

                                          |35     11     46   |33     12     45   |44     14     58   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028268 BADERAO PRANIT SANTOSH       |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             SAVITA                       |17F    17E    34   |38E    14E    52   |--     21E    42   |--     20E    40   |--     21E    41   |--     40E    40   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     21E         |--     20E         |--     20E         |                   | 

             2023016401395446             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(945)           |42875              |42876              |42879              |                   |                   | 

                                          |32E    13E    45   |17F    13E    30   |32E    13E    45   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Mechanical Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42871-Design of Mechanical System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42872-Logistics and Supply Chain Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | MEL701-Design of Mechanical System:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     MEL702-Maintenance Engineering:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEL703-Industrial Skills:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEP701-Major Project I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     42873-Automotive Power Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42874-Renewable Energy Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42875-Vehicle Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42876-Machinery Diagnostics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42877-Vibration Controls:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42878-Advanced Vibration:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42879-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42880-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42881-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42882-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42883-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42884-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42885-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42886-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42887-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028283 VEKHANDE DEEP VILAS          |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             VANADANA                     |22F    9E     31   |51E    14E    65   |--     15E    35   |--     20E    40   |--     22E    42   |--     44E    44   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     20E         |--     20E         |--     20E         |                   | 

             2022016402311364             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(751)           |42874              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |36E    8E     44   |48E    9E     57   |53E    11E    64   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028284 WAGHMARE AKSHAY GAUTAM       |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             NEETA                        |23F    10E    33   |41E    15E    56   |--     16E    36   |--     21E    42   |--     23E    44   |--     45E    45   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     20E         |--     21E         |--     21E         |                   | 

             2014016400142617             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(751)           |42874              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |32E    9E     41   |32E    10E    42   |41E    10E    51   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028286 DHUMAL PANKAJ PRADIP         |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             GEETA                        |26F    9E     35   |26F    8E     34   |--     21E    42   |--     21E    43   |--     21E    41   |--     43E    43   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     21E         |--     22E         |--     20E         |                   | 

             2023016401763816             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (62)Tala-(946)               |42874              |42877              |42879              |                   |                   | 

                                          |32E    15E    47   |32E    16E    48   |32E    9E     41   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Mechanical Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42871-Design of Mechanical System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42872-Logistics and Supply Chain Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | MEL701-Design of Mechanical System:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     MEL702-Maintenance Engineering:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEL703-Industrial Skills:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEP701-Major Project I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     42873-Automotive Power Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42874-Renewable Energy Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42875-Vehicle Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42876-Machinery Diagnostics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42877-Vibration Controls:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42878-Advanced Vibration:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42879-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42880-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42881-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42882-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42883-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42884-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42885-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42886-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42887-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028298 / PATIL SEJAL SHASHIKANT     |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             UJWALA                       |32     10     42   |32     13     45   |--     20     40   |--     20     41   |--     21     42   |--     42     42   | 22.00 136.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     20          |--     21          |--     21          |                   | 

             2023016401740334             |4.00 P  4.00 16.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| 6.18  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (62)Tala-(946)               |42874              |42877              |42879              |                   |                   | 

                                          |37     10     47   |36     13     49   |35     13     48   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028299 PATIL TANMAY PRAMOD          |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             PRIYA                        |17F    5F     22   |33E    8E     41   |--     18E    37   |--     18E    38   |--     20E    40   |--     42E    42   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     19E         |--     20E         |--     20E         |                   | 

             2023016401759865             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (62)Tala-(946)               |42874              |42877              |42879              |                   |                   | 

                                          |37E    12E    49   |12F    12E    24   |34E    14E    48   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028309 PATIL YATHARTH PRASHANT      |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             SULABHA                      |15F    9+     24   |46+    14+    60   |--     14+    31   |--     16+    28   |--     19+    36   |--     35+    35   | 22.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     17+         |--     12+         |--     17+         |                   | 

             2017016402542567             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 B  8.00 24.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |42874              |42876              |42879              |                   |                   | 

                                          |32+    13+    45   |45+    12+    57   |32+    12+    44   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Mechanical Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42871-Design of Mechanical System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42872-Logistics and Supply Chain Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | MEL701-Design of Mechanical System:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     MEL702-Maintenance Engineering:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEL703-Industrial Skills:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEP701-Major Project I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     42873-Automotive Power Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42874-Renewable Energy Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42875-Vehicle Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42876-Machinery Diagnostics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42877-Vibration Controls:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42878-Advanced Vibration:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42879-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42880-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42881-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42882-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42883-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42884-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42885-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42886-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42887-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028404 NAIK SHUBHAM ARVIND          |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             SUSHILA                      |32+    9+     41   |33+    9+     42   |--     21+    37   |--     18+    34   |--     18+    30   |--     44+    44   | 22.00 116.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     16+         |--     16+         |--     12+         |                   | 

             2021016402289326             |4.00 P  4.00 16.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 O  10.00 30.00| 5.27  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(823)              |42875              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |32     9+     41   |33+    9+     42   |32+    8+     40   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028411 PAWAR SANKET MADHUKAR        |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             NANDA                        |33     8      41   |32     11     43   |--     12     26   |--     17     36   |--     21     36   |--     31     31   | 22.00 119.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     14          |--     19          |--     15          |                   | 

             2021016402294536             |4.00 P  4.00 16.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 | 5.41  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(823)              |42875              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |39     9      48   |41     9      50   |41     8      49   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028444 ASHISH SITARAM BHUVAD        |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             SHITAL                       |32E    8E     40   |54E    11E    65   |--     14E    32   |--     18E    40   |--     13E    34   |--     39E    39   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     18E         |--     22E         |--     21E         |                   | 

             2023016402132904             |4.00 P  4.00 16.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 A  9.00 27.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (41)Guhaghar-(978)           |42874              |42877              |42884              |                   |                   | 

                                          |52E    14E    66   |AA     12E    12   |35E    8E     43   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Mechanical Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42871-Design of Mechanical System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42872-Logistics and Supply Chain Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | MEL701-Design of Mechanical System:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     MEL702-Maintenance Engineering:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEL703-Industrial Skills:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEP701-Major Project I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     42873-Automotive Power Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42874-Renewable Energy Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42875-Vehicle Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42876-Machinery Diagnostics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42877-Vibration Controls:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42878-Advanced Vibration:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42879-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42880-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42881-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42882-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42883-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42884-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42885-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42886-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42887-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028445 CHAVAN SAGAR AJAY            |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             SANGITA                      |25*    9      34   |56     9      65   |--     13     29   |--     17     38   |--     12     32   |--     38     38   | 22.00 128.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     16          |--     21          |--     20          |                   | 

             2023016402133061             |4.00 P  4.00 16.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 A  9.00 27.00 | 5.82  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (41)Guhaghar-(978)           |42874              |42877              |42884              |                   |                   | 

                                          |45     13     58   |32     9      41   |32     8      40   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028449 DHURI MANDAR YASHVANT        |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             YOGITA                       |48     17     65   |72     18     90   |--     22     45   |--     19     42   |--     24     48   |--     43     43   | 22.00 190.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     23          |--     23          |--     24          |                   | 

             2023016402225855             |4.00 C  7.00 28.00 |3.00 O  10.00 30.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| 8.64  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (17)Kankavli-(533)           |42875              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |50     16     66   |60     16     76   |53     17     70   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 A  9.00 27.00 |3.00 B  8.00 24.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028470 / GAIKWAD DIPALI KAILAS      |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             CHANDRAKALA                  |21F    12E    33   |46E    14E    60   |--     21E    41   |--     20E    40   |--     21E    42   |--     43E    43   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     20E         |--     20E         |--     21E         |                   | 

             2023016401907617             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(116)             |42874              |42876              |42879              |                   |                   | 

                                          |32E    10E    42   |39E    10E    49   |40E    19E    59   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Mechanical Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42871-Design of Mechanical System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42872-Logistics and Supply Chain Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | MEL701-Design of Mechanical System:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     MEL702-Maintenance Engineering:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEL703-Industrial Skills:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEP701-Major Project I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     42873-Automotive Power Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42874-Renewable Energy Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42875-Vehicle Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42876-Machinery Diagnostics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42877-Vibration Controls:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42878-Advanced Vibration:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42879-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42880-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42881-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42882-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42883-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42884-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42885-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42886-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42887-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028471 GAIKWAD SHIVAM BALAJI        |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             SANGITA                      |32     8      40   |44     12     56   |--     19     38   |--     20     40   |--     21     43   |--     43     43   | 22.00 156.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     19          |--     20          |--     22          |                   | 

             2023016401849713             |4.00 P  4.00 16.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| 7.09  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(116)             |42874              |42876              |42879              |                   |                   | 

                                          |56     11     67   |49     11     60   |48     17     65   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028483 SAWANT MANISH RAMESH         |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             KALAPANA                     |18F    8E     26   |34E    8E     42   |--     19E    39   |--     20E    40   |--     20E    40   |--     43E    43   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     20E         |--     20E         |--     20E         |                   | 

             2023016401907293             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(116)             |42874              |42876              |42879              |                   |                   | 

                                          |49E    13E    62   |58E    13E    71   |40E    10E    50   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 B  8.00 24.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028494 MUJAWAR TAFHIM TANVEER       |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             FAUZIYA                      |32E    9E     41   |35E    14E    49   |--     19E    39   |--     21E    42   |--     21E    44   |--     41E    41   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     20E         |--     21E         |--     23E         |                   | 

             2022016402185197             |4.00 P  4.00 16.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |42874              |42877              |42879              |                   |                   | 

                                          |48E    12E    60   |39E    11E    50   |22F    12E    34   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Mechanical Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42871-Design of Mechanical System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42872-Logistics and Supply Chain Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | MEL701-Design of Mechanical System:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     MEL702-Maintenance Engineering:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEL703-Industrial Skills:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEP701-Major Project I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     42873-Automotive Power Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42874-Renewable Energy Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42875-Vehicle Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42876-Machinery Diagnostics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42877-Vibration Controls:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42878-Advanced Vibration:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42879-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42880-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42881-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42882-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42883-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42884-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42885-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42886-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42887-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028519 PALAV KEDAR SACCHIDANAND     |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             SANCHITA                     |32     8      40   |52     13     65   |--     17     35   |--     20     36   |--     19     38   |--     32     32   | 22.00 131.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     18          |--     16          |--     19          |                   | 

             2021016402106777             |4.00 P  4.00 16.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 | 5.95  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |42875              |42877              |42879              |                   |                   | 

                                          |32     6@2    38   |49     12     61   |34     11     45   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028596 MAHADIK KAUSTUBH RAJENDRA    |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             ROSHANI                      |33     12     45   |39     17     56   |--     16     34   |--     23     45   |--     19     40   |--     37     37   | 22.00 137.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     18          |--     22          |--     21          |                   | 

             2023016401754752             |4.00 E  5.00 20.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 B  8.00 24.00 | 6.23  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |42875              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |36     16     52   |32     13     45   |33     15     48   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028607 KAUSTUBH LAXMIKANT MHATRE    |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             SANGITA                      |21F    8E     29   |34E    10E    44   |--     10E    26   |--     20E    36   |--     19E    33   |--     25E    25   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     16E         |--     16E         |--     14E         |                   | 

             2021016402304726             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |42875              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |32E    10E    42   |32E    10E    42   |39E    8E     47   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Mechanical Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42871-Design of Mechanical System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42872-Logistics and Supply Chain Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | MEL701-Design of Mechanical System:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     MEL702-Maintenance Engineering:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEL703-Industrial Skills:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEP701-Major Project I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     42873-Automotive Power Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42874-Renewable Energy Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42875-Vehicle Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42876-Machinery Diagnostics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42877-Vibration Controls:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42878-Advanced Vibration:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42879-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42880-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42881-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42882-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42883-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42884-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42885-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42886-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42887-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028608 MHATRE SATEJ DATTATREY       |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             SUCHITRA                     |38     10     48   |39     13     52   |--     10     28   |--     19     39   |--     18     33   |--     39     39   | 22.00 135.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     18          |--     20          |--     15          |                   | 

             2023016401744773             |4.00 E  5.00 20.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 A  9.00 27.00 | 6.14  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |42875              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |34     14     48   |32     14     46   |40     12     52   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028623 / CHAITRALI  SURESH PATIL    |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             NILIMA                       |32     14     46   |44     16     60   |--     15     36   |--     19     40   |--     20     44   |--     42     42   | 22.00 144.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     21          |--     21          |--     24          |                   | 

             2023016401755032             |4.00 E  5.00 20.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| 6.55  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |42875              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |32     11     43   |38     15     53   |36     10     46   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028653 SHINGARE MANTHAN MOHAN       |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |45E    8E     53   |20F    13E    33   |--     15E    32   |--     20E    40   |--     18E    39   |--     41E    41   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     17E         |--     20E         |--     21E         |                   | 

             2023016401755071             |4.00 D  6.00 24.00 |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 O  10.00 30.00| -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |42875              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |67E    13E    80   |32E    13E    45   |32E    11E    43   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 O  10.00 30.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Mechanical Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42871-Design of Mechanical System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42872-Logistics and Supply Chain Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | MEL701-Design of Mechanical System:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     MEL702-Maintenance Engineering:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEL703-Industrial Skills:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEP701-Major Project I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     42873-Automotive Power Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42874-Renewable Energy Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42875-Vehicle Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42876-Machinery Diagnostics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42877-Vibration Controls:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42878-Advanced Vibration:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42879-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42880-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42881-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42882-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42883-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42884-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42885-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42886-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42887-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028723 PATIL DATTATRAY RAJARAM      |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             MANGAL                       |37     15     52   |42     10     52   |--     19     37   |--     20     39   |--     19     39   |--     39     39   | 22.00 146.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     18          |--     19          |--     20          |                   | 

             2023016402317594             |4.00 D  6.00 24.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 A  9.00 27.00 | 6.64  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(1118)             |42875              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |47     13     60   |38     12     50   |33     10     43   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028739 MAHAJAN SARVESH DEEPAK       |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             GITANJALI                    |23F    16E    39   |32E    17E    49   |--     19E    39   |--     18E    38   |--     21E    42   |--     44E    44   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     20E         |--     20E         |--     21E         |                   | 

             2021016402252366             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |42874              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |35E    14E    49   |33E    18E    51   |49E    17E    66   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028777 SOHAM BALKRISHANA BAGWE      |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             RATNAPRABHA                  |43     11     54   |36     13     49   |--     21     45   |--     17     37   |--     21     45   |--     42     42   | 22.00 151.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     24          |--     20          |--     24          |                   | 

             2023016401642405             |4.00 D  6.00 24.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| 6.86  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |42874              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |33     17     50   |42     13     55   |43     13     56   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Mechanical Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42871-Design of Mechanical System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42872-Logistics and Supply Chain Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | MEL701-Design of Mechanical System:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     MEL702-Maintenance Engineering:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEL703-Industrial Skills:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEP701-Major Project I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     42873-Automotive Power Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42874-Renewable Energy Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42875-Vehicle Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42876-Machinery Diagnostics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42877-Vibration Controls:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42878-Advanced Vibration:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42879-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42880-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42881-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42882-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42883-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42884-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42885-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42886-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42887-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028782 GAWADE SAURABH RATNAKANT     |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             SUSHMA                       |32     8      40   |42     12     54   |--     20     38   |--     18     32   |--     21     41   |--     46     46   | 22.00 147.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     18          |--     14          |--     20          |                   | 

             2023016401642026             |4.00 P  4.00 16.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| 6.68  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |42874              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |39     12     51   |49     14     63   |41     16     57   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028793 PALVE ADINATH CHHABURO       |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             SANGITA                      |33     15     48   |56     16     72   |--     20     40   |--     19     39   |--     23     45   |--     41     41   | 22.00 178.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     20          |--     20          |--     22          |                   | 

             2022016402120473             |4.00 E  5.00 20.00 |3.00 B  8.00 24.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| 8.09  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |42874              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |62     16     78   |51     17     68   |58     17     75   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 A  9.00 27.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 A  9.00 27.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028794 KRISH SHARAD PATIL           |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             SUJATA                       |26*    9      35   |61     17     78   |--     15     29   |--     17     30   |--     20     42   |--     41     41   | 22.00 162.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     14          |--     13          |--     22          |                   | 

             2021016402194373             |4.00 P  4.00 16.00 |3.00 A  9.00 27.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| 7.36  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |42874              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |51     9      60   |51     17     68   |55     17     72   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 B  8.00 24.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Mechanical Engineering)- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     42871-Design of Mechanical System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42872-Logistics and Supply Chain Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | MEL701-Design of Mechanical System:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     MEL702-Maintenance Engineering:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEL703-Industrial Skills:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | MEP701-Major Project I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     42873-Automotive Power Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42874-Renewable Energy Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42875-Vehicle Systems:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42876-Machinery Diagnostics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42877-Vibration Controls:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42878-Advanced Vibration:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42879-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42880-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42881-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42882-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42883-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42884-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     42885-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42886-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 42887-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028798 SAWANT VAIBHAV RAMU          |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             LAXMI                        |19F    13E    32   |35E    12E    47   |--     15E    29   |--     17E    32   |--     22E    46   |--     41E    41   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     14E         |--     15E         |--     24E         |                   | 

             2022016402274877             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 O  10.00 30.00| -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |42874              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |37E    10E    47   |46E    9E     55   |32E    13E    45   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028822 / THAKUR RADHARANI JAISHANKAR|42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Successful           

             ARCHANA                      |47     19     66   |70     17     87   |--     20     40   |--     21     42   |--     20     37   |--     42     42   | 22.00 191.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     20          |--     21          |--     17          |                   | 

             2022016402536074             |4.00 C  7.00 28.00 |3.00 O  10.00 30.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 O  10.00 30.00| 8.68  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(995)               |42875              |42876              |42881              |                   |                   | 

                                          |50     14     64   |57     17     74   |64     19     83   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 B  8.00 24.00 |3.00 O  10.00 30.00|                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1028844 UJWAL                        |42871              |42872              |MEL701             |MEL702             |MEL703             |MEP701             | Unsuccessful         

             MANGALA                      |8F     17E    25   |34E    16E    50   |--     19E    38   |--     18E    36   |--     18E    36   |--     40E    40   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     19E         |--     18E         |--     18E         |                   | 

             2021016402240342             |4.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 O  10.00 30.00| -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (26)Wada-(991)               |42874              |42876              |42885              |                   |                   | 

                                          |32E    15E    47   |32E    15E    47   |32E    17E    49   |                   |                   | 

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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